
JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), JORHAT 
M.A/ M.Sc./ M.Com. (CBCS) 2nd & 4th Semester Examination 2022 

Programme {Written) 

Date Day 
Time 

(1 :30 pm to 4:30 pm) 

24-06-2022 Friday Core Course-401 

27-06-2022 Monday Core Course-402 

29-06-2022 Wednesday Core Course-403 

30-06-2022 Thursday Core Course-201 

01-07-2022 Friday DSE Course-401 

02-07-2022 Saturday Core Course-202 

04-07-2022 Monday AEC Course-401 

05-07-2022 Tuesday Core Course-203 

07-07-2022 Thursday DSE Course-201 

09-07-2022 Saturday GE Course-201 

1. All Practical examinations (where applicable) are to be arranged by the 
concerned Head of tt,e department. 

2. All papers having 30 {11arks are tor 1 ½ ( one & half) hours only. 
3. The actual number of Examination Days: 10. 

Date: 02-06-2022 Controller of Examinations 


